REQUIRED COMPONENT FOR STANDARD DRIVERS / POWER SUPPLY:
If you are NOT dimming from a wall dimmer
surface mount ring
PART # DESCRIPTIONS
M
propksmr-ni r110 Nickel Finish
propksmr-bl r109 Black Finish
PRO 2W LED puck
• 2 Watts, 12 Volts, Bulb life: 25,000 hours
• Size: 2-1/4” Diameter Bore Hole 1/2” Height
• 53° Beam Spread, 1 year warranty
• Required Component: Power Supply - If you are NOT dimming from wall dimmer -OR-
• Required Component: Dimmable Driver - If you are dimming from a wall dimmer
Packed & Sold In: Each
PART # QUICK
CODE DESCRIPTIONS
A
propk2w-3ni r101 Pro 2W LED Puck W/79” cord, 12 Volts, Recess Mount, Warm White (3K), Nickel Finish
propk2w-5ni r102 Pro 2W LED Puck W/79” cord, 12 Volts, Recess Mount, Cool White (5K), Nickel Finish
B
propk2w-3bl r103 Pro 2W LED Puck W/79” cord, 12 Volts, Recess Mount, Warm White (3K), Black Finish
propk2w-5bl r104 Pro 2W LED Puck W/79” cord, 12 Volts, Recess Mount, Cool White (5K), Black Finish
H
I J
REQUIRED COMPONENTS FOR WALL DIMMING:  Must purchase dimmer driver w/ dimmer switches
Dimmable Driver - If you are dimming from a wall dimmer  - sold separately (J&K or J&L)
PART # QUICK CODE DESCRIPTIONS TAPE CAPACITY
 Required Component • use to dim LED Tape with Wall dimmer. Hardwire direct to wall dimmer switch
H
PROPRO-12ELTDIM r149 12W, 12V Dim Driver w/6 AMP Ports 6’
PROPRO-24ELTDIM r150 24W, 12V Dim Driver w/6 AMP Ports 12’
LED Wall Dimmer used with dimmable drivers
I RVDVCL-153PH-WH T321 150W, Lutron Diva® C•L™ Dimmer w/out plate
J RVCTCL-153P-WH t320 150W, Lutron Skylark Contour C•L™ Dim w/out plate
LED ACCESSORIES
Linking wires • links two tapes together
Part # Quick
code Description
K
proptcon-2in r139 2” Linking Wire
proptcon-6in r140 6” Linking Wire
proptcon-10in r141 10” Linking Wire
proptcon-24in r142 24” Linking Wire
proptcon-48in r143 48” Linking Wire
proptcon-72in r144 72” Linking Wire
Extension cords
Part # Quick
code Description
L
PROEXTCON-3IN r157 3” Extension Cord
PROEXTCON-6IN r158 6” Extension Cord
PROEXTCON-10IN r159 10” Extension Cord
PROEXTCON-24IN r160 24” Extension Cord
PROEXTCON-48IN r161 48” Extension Cord
PROEXTCON-72IN r162 72” Extension Cord
PROEXTCON-96IN r163 96” Extension Cord
c
-or-
fd
G
K
L
Lutron Diva® Lutron Skylark
e
n
extra mounting block
Part # Quick
code Description
n RVTRANS-MNT-BL T179 6 Snap Mounting Block
M
PART # QUICK CODE DESCRIPTIONS
c
PROPRO-15ELT r146 15W, 12V Power Supply w/6 AMP Ports
PROPRO-30ELT r147 30W, 12V Power Supply w/6 AMP Ports
PROPRO-60ELT r148 60W, 12V Power Supply w/6 AMP Ports
12V Dimmer Switches & on/off switches (Used with Power supply)
d PROSQRTD-NI r151 60W, Sq. Touch Dimmer w/96” Input - 6” Output Wires
e
PRORNDTD-NI R152 60W, Round Touch Dimmer w/79” Input - 6” Output Wires
PRORNDPS-NI r153 60W, Round Proximity Switch w/79” Input - 6” Output Wires
PRORNDDS-NI r154 60W, Round Door Sensor w/79” Input - 6” Output Wires
f prorotdim-bl r156 48W, Rotary Dimmer w/79” Input - 8” Output Wires
g PRORNDON-BL r155 60W, Round On/Off Switch w/79” Input - 6” Output Wires
3
A- Nickel Finish
B- Black Shown in photo